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SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. E1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#2 BLAZEK M. -. 201905
1 2:10.505 13:25:23.427
2 2:06.709 13:27:30.136
3 2:04.380 13:29:34.516
4 2:04.090 13:31:38.606
5 2:03.036 13:33:41.642
6 2:01.963 13:35:43.605
7 2:02.498 13:37:46.103
Po.2 - # 1 CADEKP. -. ot Fr
+00.833
1 2:10.205 13:25:22.704
2 2:06.940 13:27:29.644
3 2:05.632 13:29:35.276
4 2:04.074 13:31:39.350
5 2:02.796 13:33:42.146
6 2:03.113 13:35:45.259
7 2:02.809 13:37:48.068
Po.3-#3BELEIUA. -. ot
+10.095
1 2:13.321 13:36:52.044
2 2:12.058 13:39:04.102
Fastest lap: 2:01.963
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